Sembang RIA Element 3: 18 February 2021 3. Sembang RIA Element 4: 25 February 
2021 

• For the service of being the speaker for the National Competitiveness Webinar 

Series 2021 during the month of February 2021 

RM1,500 

Total Amount Due: RM1,500.00 

(Ringgit Malaysia One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

Mohamad Izahar bin Mohamad Izham   

Please make payment by bank transfer to the following bank account.  

Transfer Amount - RM1,500.00 
Account Name - Mohamad Izahar bin Mohamad Izham 
Bank Name - RHB Bank Berhad